2023
Indexed UL
segment
lock-in dates

Refer to this calendar for
dates that payments must
be received (the lock-in
date) in order to be included
in the next segment.

Please note: payments must
be received by 4pm EST to be
processed on the lock-in date.

For more information, please
call your John Hancock sales
representative or National Sales
Support at 888-266-7498,
option 2.

For agent use only.
Not for use with the public.

Insurance policies and/or associated riders
and features may not be available in all states.
Insurance products issued by John Hancock
Life Insurance Company (U.S.A.), Boston, MA
02116 (not licensed in New York) and John
Hancock Life Insurance Company of New York,
Valhalla, NY 10595.
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Month
January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November

December

Lock-in date

1/11/23

2/10/23

3/10/23

4/12/23

5/10/23

6/12/23

7/12/23

8/10/23

9/12/23

10/11/23

11/10/23

12/12/23

Next segment

begins

1/13/23

2/15/23

3/15/23

4/14/23

5/15/23

6/15/23

7/14/23

8/15/23

9/15/23

10/13/23

11/15/23

12/15/23



