John Hancock.

2023 Indexed UL segment lock-in dates

Refer to this calendar for dates that payments must be received (the lock-in date) in order to be included in the next segment.

Please note: payments must be received by 4pm EST to be processed on the lock-in date.

For more information, please call your John Hancock sales representative or National Sales Support at **888-266-7498**, **option 2.**

For agent use only. Not for use with the public.

Insurance policies and/or associated riders and features may not be available in all states. Insurance products issued by John Hancock Life Insurance Company (U.S.A.), Boston, MA 02116 (not licensed in New York) and John Hancock Life Insurance Company of New York, Valhalla, NY 10595. LIFE-6815 12/22 MLINY113022641-1

Month	Lock-in date	Next segment begins
January	1/11/23	1/13/23
February	2/10/23	2/15/23
March	3/10/23	3/15/23
April	4/12/23	4/14/23
May	5/10/23	5/15/23
June	6/12/23	6/15/23
July	7/12/23	7/14/23
August	8/10/23	8/15/23
September	9/12/23	9/15/23
October	10/11/23	10/13/23
November	11/10/23	11/15/23
December	12/12/23	12/15/23